MIFAB® INC. TSP-2022-08
MI-200
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SHIPPING
WT.
MI-200-500-24VDC connections for 1/2" piping, 24VDC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-24VDC connections for 5/8" piping, 24VDC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
MI-200-500-120VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 120VAC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-120VAC connections for 5/8" piping, 120VAC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
MI-200-500-220VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
MI-200-625-220VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC $ 497.00 4 lbs.
Specify Suffix - LM for MI-200 without the copper manifold for single drain line use. (1/2” F.I.P. connection) and deduct $95.00
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
MI-100, MI-100-DR
LIST PRICE